MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER PREMIERSHIP NSW - ROUND 14

WENTWORTHVILLE MAGPIES

ﬂiﬁ
Wentioorthville

District Rugby League
Foothall Club

LINEUP PLAYER STATS
2 Nathan Milone 62 7 176 0
4 Dane Aukafolau 62 16 111 0
6 Rhys Davies 62 23 52 0
8 Kane Evans 62 28 134 0
10 Oregon Kaufusi 62 27 89 4
12 Yileen Gordon 62 30 78 0
14 Dylan Izzard 62 17 14 0
16 Jack Morris 62 0 0 0

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Haimona Hiroti 37
Matt Woods 33
Yileen Gordon 30

Nathan Milone 18
Kane Evans 15
Kirisome Auva'a 15
Nathan Milone 176
Kirisome Auva'a 135
Kane Evans 134
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PLAYER STATS

Mins

LINEUP
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Tackles Metres Points
80 3 Patrick Herbert 1
80 6 73
80 10 56

80 28 89

267
John Tohi 2

Steven Marsters 3
Reuben Garrick 4
80 4 194 Jordan Pereira 5
80 9 15

80 24 40
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Jai Field 6

Darren Nicholls 7

—
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34 28 43 0 Mitchell Allgood 8
39 30 92 0 Blake Lawrie 19
80 36 156 4 Luciano Leilua 12
48 22 83 0 Josh Kerr 10
9 4 19 0 Jayden Morgan 16

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

49 Jackson Ford
49 Reece Robson
36 Luciano Leilua

23 Jordan Pereira
22 Patrick Herbert
16 Luciano Leilua
267 Patrick Herbert
194 Jordan Pereira
156 Luciano Leilua
14 Darren Nicholls

3 Jai Field

1 Joe Lovodua
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Nathan Davis
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Kirisome Auva'a
Dane Aukafolau
Edward Aiono
Rhys Davies
Arana Taumata
Kane Evans
Suaia Matagi
Oregon Kaufusi
Matt Woods
Yileen Gordon
Haimona Hiroti
Dylan Izzard
Daniel Dole
Jack Morris
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Patrick Herbert
John Tohi
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Reuben Garrick
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Jai Field

Darren Nicholls
Mitchell Allgood
Reece Robson
Blake Lawrie
Jackson Ford
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Hame Sele

Josh Kerr
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Jayden Morgan
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LINEUP 2 £ 2335 ¢ €235 202 PASSES 208 LINEUP B g s23s ¢ €235
Nathan Davis 12 2 02 0 0 0 O 13 SHIFTS LEFT 9 Patrick Herbert 31 9 041 4 0 0O O
Nathan Milone 25 6 033 1 0 0 O 6 SHIFTS RIGHT 6 John Tohi 11 2 022 0 0 0 O
Kirisome Auva'a 19 40220 1 7 0 131 PASSES/RUN 122 Steven Marsters 13 4 05 0 0 0 O
Dane Aukafolau 14 5 042 2 0 0 O 39 DUMMY PASSES 29 Reuben Garrick 12 1 008 0 0 0 O
Edward Aiono 22 10 1 0 3 91 0 3 OFFLOADS 9 Jordan Pereira 22 30132 0 0 O
Rhys Davies 47 32 4 7 8 277 1 MAG KICKING SGl Jai Field 34 3110336 3 74 0
Arana Taumata 45 29 29 9 8 195 2 21 KICKS 18 Darren Nicholls 63 45 562 5 14 339 2
Kane Evans 20 4 027 2 0O O O Mitchell Allgood 6 0 O O O o0 o
580 KICKING METRES 423
Suaia Matagi 8 10121 0 0 O Reece Rob 105 99 165 6 0 0 O
uaia Viatagi 0 BOMB KICKS 3 eece Robson
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Jack Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Jayden Morgan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Nathan Davis
Nathan Milone
Kirisome Auva'a
Dane Aukafolau
Edward Aiono
Rhys Davies
Arana Taumata
Kane Evans
Suaia Matagi
Oregon Kaufusi
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Dylan Izzard
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PENALTIES

NEGATIVE PLAY
MAG NEGATIVE PLAY Sal
8 ERRORS 10
7 PENALTIES (TOTAL) 8
3 PTB DEFENCE PENALTIES 3
2 GENERAL PLAY PENALTIES 0
0 FOUL PLAY PENALTIES 1
2 OFFSIDE PENALTIES 4
0 SCRUM PENALTIES 0
0 ON REPORTS 1
0 SIN BINS 0
0 SEND OFFS 0
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John Tohi
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Jordan Pereira
Jai Field
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Player Position

Fullback

istrict Rughy. l"mgm"

No Name

0

24
68

10 115 O

18 176

0
0

0
0

62

1 Nathan Davis

1

62

Winger

2 Nathan Milone

11

15 135 0 52

12 111

0
0

0

62

Centre

3 Kirisome Auva'a

45

0
0

0
100 4

Centre 62

4 Dane Aukafolau

13

36

10 74

0

2

62

Winger

5 Edward Aiono

0 277 0 23
0 25

8
8

15
27

52
10 114 O
15 134 0

62

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Rhys Davies

195 0

4

0
0

62

7 Arana Taumata

0

42

0

62

Prop

8 Kane Evans

23
37

70
89

62

Hooker

21 Suaia Matagi

15

62

Prop

10 Oregon Kaufusi

23
32

0

10 70

0

0

62

2nd Row

11 Matt Woods

78
85

62

2nd Row

12 Yileen Gordon

14

27

0

11

0

Lock 62

13 Haimona Hiroti

62

Interchange

14 Dylan Izzard
15 Daniel Dole

62

Interchange

62

Interchange

16 Jack Morris

62

Interchange

20 Piki Rogers

ST. GEORGE ILLAWARRA DRAGONS NSW CuUP

(3sod) spioddng
(3s0d) shodaq
sasne) A1

(3s0d) sanes A1)
Sap|de L 9D PU|
sapjdeL passin
sappde L

SPeoI}0

Ssa.39IN Bunpay
S¥21 quiog

Yo

syealqapde ]
syealqaur]
S)SISSY JeaJqgaur]
sysissy A1)
S9J19|\ 19RJUO) 1504
suny jieH Awwng
SaUIBN UNY NV
sunyy

sjulod

% 180D

S]eoo pRly

s|eon

sau|

saynupy

Player Position

Fullback

No Name

1

22 267 0 47

4

0

80

1 Patrick Herbert

20
14

73

80
80
80

Winger

John Tohi

2

56

Centre

3 Steven Marsters

16

0 26

12 89

0

0

Centre

4 Reuben Garrick

1

23 194 2 45

4

0

80
80

Winger

Jordan Pereira

5
6

21

Five-Eighth
Halfback

Jai Field

2 339 0 24

14

80 3 0 60 10 8 40

34
80

7 Darren Nicholls

13
10

43

Prop

8 Mitchell Allgood

51

Hooker

9 Reece Robson

32

92
16 138 0
16 156 0

39
80
80

Prop

19 Blake Lawrie

50
52

0
4

0
0

2nd Row

15 Jackson Ford

2nd Row

12 Luciano Leilua

0

13 128 0 42

0

60 )
48

Lock

13 Hame Sele

21

83

Interchange

10 Josh Kerr

11

27

10

0 20

10 95

0

0

50
9

Interchange

14 JoeLovodua

Interchange

16 Jayden Morgan

0

Interchange

20 Pio Sokobalavu
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